:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10444633

Nov 21, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 326,394 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1489418 - 0.019454285 ETH®
59.95 USD

2 1489419 - 0.019454960 ETH®
59.95 USD

3 1489420 - 0.019441032 ETH®
59.91 USD

4 1489421 - 0.019465776 ETH®
59.99 USD

S 1489422 - 0.019486618 ETH®
60.05 USD

6 1489423 - 0.019470615 ETH®
60.00 USD

7 1489424 - 0.019479627 ETH®
60.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10444633
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/326394
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489418
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489419
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489420
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489421
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489422
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489423
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489424

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1489425

1489428

1489429

1489431

1489432

1489433

1489434

1489435

1489436

Validator Id

481300

Amount

- 0.019446628
59.93 USD

- 0.019359419
59.66 USD

- 0.019233933
59.27 USD

- 0.019395806
59.77 USD

- 0.019375682
59.71 USD

- 0.019350410
59.63 USD

- 0.019483799
60.04 USD

- 0.019273733
59.40 USD

- 0.019457492
59.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.045999508
141.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489431
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489432
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489433
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489434
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489435
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1489436
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/481300

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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